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Time Table/Sports Student/W18/1034                                                         Date: 05/02/2019 

 

 
THEORY /PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (WINTER 2018) FOR 

STUDENTS PARTICIPATED IN SPORTS 

 

 

Theory Examination Time Table 
 

Sr. 
No. Sem Subjects  Subject Name Date Exam Time 

1 7 2170202 AUTOMOBILE COMPONENT DESIGN 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 

2 7 2170203 VEHICLE DYNAMICS 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

3 7 2170607 DESIGN OF REINFORCED CONCRETE STRUCTURES 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 

4 7 2170609 IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

5 7 2170701 COMPILER DESIGN 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

6 7 2170715 DATA MINING AND BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

7 7 2170901 INTER CONNECTED POWER SYSTEM 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

8 7 2170908 SWITCH GEAR AND PROTECTION 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

9 7 2171001 MICROWAVE ENGINEERING 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

10 7 2171008 DATA COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKING 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

11 7 2171304 CLEANER PRODUCTION & WASTE UTILIZATION 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

12 7 2171707 INDUSTRIAL DRIVES AND CONTROL 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

13 7 2171709 DISTRIBUTED CONTROL SYSTEMS AND SCADA 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

14 7 2171901 OPERATION RESEARCH 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

15 7 2171909 MACHINE DESIGN 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 

16 7 2171912 OIL HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

17 7 2170204 VEHICLE TESTING &HOMOLOGATION 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

18 7 2170610 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES & VALUATION 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

19 7 2170613 TRAFFIC ENGINEERING 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

20 7 2170709 INFORMATION AND NETWORK SECURITY 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

21 7 2170710 MOBILE COMPUTING AND WIRELESS COMMUNICATION 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

22 7 2170714 DISTRIBUTED DBMS 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

23 7 2170909 DESIGN OF AC MACHINES 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 

24 7 2170913 INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

25 7 2171306 WASTEWATER ENGINEERING 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 

26 7 2171710 PROCESS DYNAMICS AND CONTROL 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

27 7 2171903 COMPUTER AIDED MANUFACTURING 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

28 7 2171910 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

29 7 2171713 BUILDING AUTOMATION 20-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

30 6 2161908 REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

31 5 2150003 INSTITUTE ELECTIVE - DIASTER MANAGEMENT 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

32 5 2150103 AIRCRAFT STRUCTURES II 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 
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33 5 2150207 AUTOMOBILE TRANSMISSION 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

34 5 2150601 HIGHWAY ENGINEERING 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

35 5 2150704 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING JAVA 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

36 5 2150708 SYSTEM PROGRAMMING 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

37 5 2150903 POWER ELECTRONICS – I 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

38 5 2151001 MICROCONTROLLER AND INTERFACING (EC) 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

39 5 2151302 ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL INSTRUMENTATION 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

40 5 2151707 MICROCONTROLLER & INTERFACING (IC) 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

41 5 2151902 THEORY OF MACHINES 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

42 5 2151903 FLUID POWER ENGINEERING 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

43 5 2153903 APPLICATION OF NANOTECHNOLOGY 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

44 5 2150104 COMPUTATIONAL FLUID DYNAMICS II 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

45 5 2150208 AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

46 5 2150602 HYDROLOGY & WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

47 5 2150703 ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF ALGORITHMS 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

48 5 2150707 MICROPROCESSOR AND INTERFACING 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

49 5 2150904 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRICAL DESIGN 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

50 5 2151303 PHYSICO - CHEMICAL TREATMENT TECHNOLOGIES 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

51 5 2151603 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

52 5 2151907 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

53 5 2151908 CONTROL ENGINEERING 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

54 5 2150609 SOIL MECHANICS 20-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

55 5 2151002 Engineering Electromagnetics 20-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

56 5 2151306 MUNICIPAL ENGINEERING 20-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

57 5 2151909 HEAT TRANSFER 20-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

58 5 2150603 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 21-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

59 5 2151307 MUNICIPAL AND INDUSTIAL SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 21-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

60 5 2150608 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-II 22-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

61 5 2150909 CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING 22-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

62 4 2141001 MICROPROCESSOR AND INTERFACING 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

63 4 2141907 MACHINE DESIGN & INDUSTRIAL DRAFTING 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

64 4 2140906 AC MACHINES 20-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

65 4 2140910 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 21-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

66 4 2140601 ADVANCED SURVEYING 25-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

67 4 2140603 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-I 26-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

68 4 2140606 NUMERICAL AND STATISTICAL METHODS FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING 27-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

69 3 2130106 AIRCRAFT SCIENCE AND MANUFACTURING PROCESSES 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

70 3 2130601 SURVEYING 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

71 3 2130702 DATA STRUCTURE 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

72 3 2130901 CIRCUITS AND NETWORKS 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

73 3 2131004 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

74 3 2131903 MANUFACTURING PROCESS-1 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

75 3 2132904 TEXTILE PROCESSING - I 18-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

76 3 2130101 FUNDAMENTALS OF FLUID MECHANICS 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 
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77 3 2130602 FLUID MECHANICS 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

78 3 2130902 ANALOG ELECTRONICS 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

79 3 2131005 ELECTRICAL MACHINES 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

80 3 2131006 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

81 3 2131904 MATERIAL SCIENCE AND METALLURGY 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

82 3 2132905 BASIC ENGINEERING IN TEXTILE 19-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

83 3 2130004 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT 20-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

84 3 2130103 ANALYSIS OF MECHANISMS & MACHINE ELEMENTS 20-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

85 3 2130606 GEOTECHNICS & APPLIED GEOLOGY 20-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

86 3 2130903 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENT AND MEASURING INSTRUMENTS 20-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

87 3 2131905 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS 20-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

88 3 2130105 ELECTRICAL MACHINES & ELECTRONICS 21-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

89 3 2130607 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 21-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

90 3 2130904 DC MACHINES AND TRANSFORMER 21-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

91 3 2131906 KINEMATICS OF MACHINES 21-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

92 3 2130003 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 22-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

93 3 2130002 ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 01-03-2019 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 

94 1,2 2110015 VECTOR CALCULUS & LINEAR ALGEBRA 21-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 

95 1,2 2110004 ELEMENTS OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 22-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

96 1,2 2110005 ELEMENTS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 25-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:00 PM 

97 1,2 2110014 CALCULUS 28-02-2019 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 

 

 

Exam Center: Gujarat Technological University, Chandkheda, Ahmedabad 

Reporting Time: 10:00 AM 
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Practical Examination Time Table 

 
Sr. 
No. Sem Subjects  Subject Name Date Exam Time 

1 7 2170003 PROJECT-I 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

2 7 2170507 COMPUTER AIDED PROCESS SYNTHESIS 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

3 7 2170607 DESIGN OF REINFORCED CONCRETE STRUCTURES 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

4 7 2170609 IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

5 7 2170610 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES & VALUATION 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

6 7 2170612 EARTHQUAKE ENGINEERING 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

7 7 2170002 PROJECT-I 07-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

8 7 2170709 INFORMATION AND NETWORK SECURITY 07-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

9 7 2170710 MOBILE COMPUTING AND WIRELESS COMMUNICATION 07-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

10 7 2170715 DATA MINING AND BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE 07-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

11 7 2171607 BIG DATA ANALYTICS 07-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

12 7 2170001 PROJECT-I 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

13 7 2170004 PROJECT-I 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

14 7 2170901 INTER CONNECTED POWER SYSTEM 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

15 7 2170908 SWITCH GEAR AND PROTECTION 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

16 7 2170909 DESIGN OF AC MACHINES 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

17 7 2170913 INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

18 7 2171901 OPERATION RESEARCH 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

19 7 2171903 COMPUTER AIDED MANUFACTURING 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

20 7 2171909 MACHINE DESIGN 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

21 7 2171910 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

22 7 2171912 OIL HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

23 7 2171913 METAL FORMING ANALYSIS 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

24 5 2150001 DESIGN ENGINEERING-II A 05-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

25 5 2150002 CYBER SECURITY 05-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

26 5 2150301 BIOMATERIALS & IMPLANTS 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

27 5 2150305 MODELLING & SIMULATION OF PHYSIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

28 5 2150306 MICROCONTROLLER & INTERFACING (BIOMEDICAL) 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

29 5 2150307 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

30 5 2150308 MINI PROJECT 2 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

31 5 2150504 INSRUMENTATION & PROCESS CONTROL 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

32 5 2150601 HIGHWAY ENGINEERING 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

33 5 2150602 HYDROLOGY & WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

34 5 2150603 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

35 5 2150608 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-II 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

36 5 2150609 SOIL MECHANICS 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

37 5 
2151501 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT & PRODUCTIVITY 
ENGINEERING 

06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

38 5 2151502 ADVERTISING, SALES AND DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 
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39 5 2151505 MATERIAL HANDLING SYSTEMS 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

40 5 2151506 DESIGN OF FACILITIES LAYOUT 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

41 5 2152506 FOUNDRY TECHNOLOGY 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

42 5 2152507 TOOL ENGINEERING 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

43 5 2152508 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

44 5 2152509 MACHINE DYNAMICS 06-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

45 5 2150703 ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF ALGORITHMS 07-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

46 5 2150704 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING JAVA 07-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

47 5 2150707 MICROPROCESSOR AND INTERFACING 07-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

48 5 2150708 SYSTEM PROGRAMMING 07-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

49 5 2151603 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 07-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

50 5 2150903 POWER ELECTRONICS – I 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

51 5 2151001 MICROCONTROLLER AND INTERFACING (EC) 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

52 5 2151002 ENGINEERING ELECTROMAGNETICS 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

53 5 2151004 ELECTRONIC  AND COMMUNICATION 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

54 5 2151101 AUDIO VIDEO SYSTEMS 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

55 5 2151102 MINI PROJECT 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

56 5 2151902 THEORY OF MACHINES 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

57 5 2151903 FLUID POWER ENGINEERING 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

58 5 2151907 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

59 5 2151908 CONTROL ENGINEERING 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

60 5 2151909 HEAT TRANSFER 08-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

61 3 2130005 DESIGN ENGINEERING-I A 05-03-2019 10:30 Onwards 

 
Exam Center: Gujarat Technological University, Chandkheda, Ahmedabad 

Reporting Time: 10:00 AM 

 

             

             

               S/d 

Registrar 




